portale del calcls venelo

24/09
8=5
2-1
1-3
1-4
1-2

1 Giornata
Ambrosiana Tr. - Piombinese
Arcella - Atl. Noventana
Gianesini - Vigonza
Juvenilia - Virt. Agredo B
Sant Ignazio - U. Cadoneghe

Riposa: A. Vigontina

15/01
2-0
5-1
3-2
2-0
3-5

4 Giornata

A. Vigontina - Gianesini

Atl. Noventana - Ambrosiana Tr.

U. Cadoneghe - Piombinese
Vigonza - Juvenilia
Virt. Agredo B - Arcella

Riposa: Sant Ignazio

Calendario Allievi Padova Girone B 2023/2024

01/10
6-0
7-0
4-2
1-0
0-5

Riposa: Arcella

22/10
1-2
1-5
1-0
2-4
3-1

2 Giornata
Atl. Noventana - Gianesini
Piombinese - Juvenilia

U. Cadoneghe - Ambrosiana Tr.

Vigonza - Sant Ignazio
Virt. Agredo B - A. Vigontina

5 Giornata
Gianesini - Arcella
Juvenilia - Atl. Noventana
Piombinese - Vigonza
Sant Ignazio - A. Vigontina
U. Cadoneghe - Virt. Agredo B

Riposa: Ambrosiana Tr.

/www.venetogol.it

08/10
1-4
2-1
0-4
5-2
1-3

3 Giornata
Ambrosiana Tr. - Vigonza
Arcella - A. Vigontina
Juvenilia - U. Cadoneghe
Piombinese - Virt. Agredo B
Sant Ignazio - Atl. Noventana

Riposa: Gianesini

6 Giornata
A. Vigontina - Ambrosiana Tr.

Atl. Noventana - Piombinese



